
001 |RO 23 0377308F | |DB0746B9 |02.09 12:25:40.6 |OK |01 |018 |
002 |RO 23 0377338F | |DB07469C |02.09 12:27:30.0 |OK |01 |038 |
003 |RO 23 0377303F | |DA741F8B |02.09 12:28:28.7 |OK |01 |014 |
004 |RO 23 0377346F | |DB0746A2 |02.09 12:31:33.6 |OK |02 |024 |
005 |RO 23 0377358F | |DB0746C1 |02.09 12:33:26.3 |OK |02 |048 |
006 |RO 23 0377399F | |DB0746B6 |02.09 12:33:28.9 |OK |02 |056 |
007 |RO 23 0377325F | |DA741FB8 |02.09 12:34:24.8 |OK |02 |002 |
008 |RO 23 0377246F | |DB0746A9 |02.09 12:34:50.8 |OK |02 |034 |
009 |RO 23 0377261F | |DA742215 |02.09 12:40:42.1 |OK |02 |008 |
010 |RO 23 0377234F | |DB074690 |02.09 12:40:42.7 |OK |02 |047 |
011 |RO 23 0377222F | |DB07467E |02.09 12:40:48.4 |OK |02 |001 |
012 |RO 23 0377301F | |DA741FC6 |02.09 12:40:51.6 |OK |01 |016 |
013 |RO 23 0377326F | |DB0746C3 |02.09 12:42:35.8 |OK |03 |003 |
014 |RO 23 0377375F | |DA74211B |02.09 12:45:00.9 |OK |01 |013 |
015 |RO 23 0377392F | |DB074697 |02.09 12:45:01.5 |OK |01 |029 |
016 |RO 23 0377209F | |DB0746A7 |02.09 12:46:18.4 |OK |01 |010 |
017 |RO 23 0377322F | |DB0746B1 |02.09 12:47:17.9 |OK |01 |051 |
018 |RO 23 0377219F | |DB074674 |02.09 12:48:52.4 |OK |03 |037 |
019 |RO 23 0377397F | |DA741F64 |02.09 12:50:23.5 |OK |01 |020 |
020 |RO 23 0377374F | |DA7420D5 |02.09 12:53:47.1 |OK |01 |015 |
021 |RO 23 0377307F | |DB074668 |02.09 12:53:47.8 |OK |01 |023 |
022 |RO 23 0377320F | |DB0746BD |02.09 12:55:42.1 |OK |02 |012 |
023 |RO 23 0377294F | |DB074672 |02.09 12:55:43.8 |OK |01 |040 |
024 |RO 23 0377330F | |DB07468D |02.09 12:55:59.5 |OK |02 |054 |
025 |RO 23 0377388F | |DA742090 |02.09 12:59:18.8 |OK |02 |011 |
026 |RO 23 0377227F | |DB07468C |02.09 12:59:21.3 |OK |02 |045 |
027 |RO 23 0377359F | |DB074699 |02.09 13:04:04.8 |OK |02 |046 |
028 |RO 23 0377253F | |DA7422E5 |02.09 13:04:10.5 |OK |02 |050 |
029 |RO 23 0577392F | |DB07466E |02.09 13:13:23.8 |OK |01 |036 |
030 |RO 23 0377395F | |DB07466B |02.09 13:22:21.5 |OK |01 |043 |
031 |RO 23 0377231F | |DB074698 |02.09 13:22:48.8 |OK |02 |049 |
032 |RO 23 0577303F | |DA7422F4 |02.09 13:25:33.0 |OK |02 |055 |
033 |RO 23 0377233F | |DB074679 |02.09 13:26:24.8 |OK |04 |030 |
034 |RO 23 0377279F | |DA7422DD |02.09 13:26:35.9 |OK |01 |004 |
035 |RO 23 0377365F | |DB074666 |02.09 13:32:13.2 |OK |01 |044 |
036 |RO 23 0377251F | |DA742174 |02.09 13:34:22.2 |OK |02 |027 |
037 |RO 23 0377385F | |DB074673 |02.09 13:34:25.6 |OK |02 |007 |
038 |RO 23 0377295F | |DB0746BB |02.09 13:46:31.2 |OK |05 |032 |
039 |RO 23 0377260F | |DB07466C |02.09 13:50:48.6 |OK |02 |006 |

FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 03.09.2023 05:08

Concurs : ACS 2015 Loc lansare : ACS

Latitudine : 47°39"20.86'N Longitudine : 18°5"26.58'E
Distanta : 360.23 km Ora lansarii : 02.09.2023 07:21:00
Cod columbofil : 753152 Columbofil : Michael Mureșan
Latitudine : 47° 49" 25.6' N Longitudine : 22° 53" 48.9' E

Ceas Atomic : 01.09.2023 19:37:56 GPS Ceas Atomic : 03.09.2023 08:08:26 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 01.09.2023 19:37:56 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 03.09.2023 08:08:26 +0
Sincronizare : 01.09.2023 19:37:56 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 58 Por. sositi : 44

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire |Nr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
crt | | |senzor |Data Ora |Sec |Ant | |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-4.32 Cod concurs: 12623 Serie ceas: 111695
BENZING Live : 48908701 SW-4.7 HW-8.0 Autorizare: AA901A97
1: 30500693 2: 32500258 3: 30500651 4: 30500694 5:30500653
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040 |RO 23 0377281F | |DB0746C2 |02.09 13:52:43.4 |OK |02 |028 |
041 |RO 23 0377259F | |DA74213C |02.09 14:21:14.0 |OK |02 |033 |
042 |RO 23 0377364F | |DA74224A |02.09 14:43:56.6 |OK |02 |031 |
043 |RO 23 0377297F | |DB07468B |02.09 15:37:10.7 |OK |02 |052 |
044 |RO 23 0377391F | |DB074683 |02.09 18:19:52.6 |OK |01 |009 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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